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Langreo Motor Club
AMP Classic Team
Motor Club Almendralejo

AMP Classic Team

Sotrondio Team Racing
Motorclub

Escuderia Causa

Pravia Autocompeticion
AMP Classic Team

C. M. Circuito Albacete
Escuderia del M&rmol
C.D. AGR Competicién
Castrillon Motor Club
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
Norte Sueve Motor Sport

Automovil Club Almeria

Durangalde Racing Elkartea
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Marcelino HEVIA

José Antonio LOPEZ-
FOMBONA

Eduardo NORIEGO
Julio César CASTRILLO
Rubén Ivdn BLANCO
Primitivo AMBRES
César GUTIERREZ
Raul BORREGUERO
Fernando NAVARRETE
Miguel Angel CLEMENTE
José BLANCO

José Pedro GARCIA
Ceferino CASO

Aldo DE ALBERTO
Manuel MALDONADOQO

Francisco José BENITEZ
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D »

»
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»

Lancer Evo X

) Quattro DTM

A4 ST
Cérdoba WRC
Lancer Evo V
Clio Sport
Lancer Evo IX
MT 900 R

968 CS Cup
124 - 2000
Lancer Evo IV

Saxo Cup

Ibiza Cupra 1.8
Turbo

C2GT
Ibiza Kit Car

Saxo
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15.589

16.520

20.444

24.878

26.063

28.586

29.313

31.263

36.893

40.742

42.967

45.880

51.118

52.207

57.229

07.865
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00:

00:
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00:

00:
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00.000

00.931

04.855

09.289

10.474

12.997

13.724

15.674

21.304

25.153

27.378

30.291

35.529

36.618

41.640

52.276
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00:
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00:
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00:

00:

00:
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00:

00:
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00.931

03.924

04.434

01.185

02.523

00.727

01.950

05.630

03.849

02.225

02.913

05.238

01.089

05.022

10.636
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